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Lake County, Ohio

Congratulations to everyone that participated in
Lake County’s
2014 Biggest Loser Weight Loss Challenge.
A job well done!

Final Results

Top Team:
Total Percentage Weight Loss — 5.19%

Soulful Strutters challengers will each receive a $20 gift card

Top Male:

Total Percentage Weight Loss Percentage — 11.91%%
Scott will receive a $100 gift card

Top Female:

Total Percentage Weight Loss Percentage — 9.52%
Brandy will receive a $100 gift card




HONORABLE MENTIONS
Teams: Bootcamp Buddies 5.00%
Billing Babes 4.22%

Males: Anthony Goff 6.73%
Joel DiMare 5.78%

Females: Mary Udics 7.68%
Melinda Heasley 7.45%

Total Total
Team 3/3 a7 515 6/2 Loss %
Biggest L's 569.4 554 .4 556.6 557.6 11.8 2.07%
Billing Babes 497.4 486.2 480.4 476.4 21.0 4.22%
Bootcamp Buddies 835.2 807.2 805.0 793.4 41.8 5.00%
Drop it Like it's Hot 1904.2 1853.8 1846.4 1850.0 54.2 2.85%
Fatty McButter Pants 1384.8 1354.8 1347.8 1333.0 51.8 3.74%
The Healthy District 917.2 906.2 909.4 898.6 18.6 2.03%
Info Tech 664.4 661.4 661.4 658.4 6.0 .90%
Mission Slimpossible 1194.6 1195.6 1190.4 1189.8 4.79 .040%
Mission Slimpossible 3 648.8 639.2 639.5 632.8 16.0 2.47%
Plow the Pounds Away 1117.6 1101.0 1100.8 1104.6 13.0 1.16%
Soulful Strutters 616.0 600.2 595.0 584.0 32.0 5.19%
System Overload 725.6 721.2 718.8 700.2 254 3.50%
Team Commissioners 838.9 817.6 810.0 809.0 29.9 3.56%

Tipping the Scales of
Justice 696.8 684.4 685.0 673.2 23.6 3.39%

4 Skinny B’s and a Dude 710.6 691.6 689.6 695.6 15.0 2.11%
13322.0 13075 13036 12957
Individuals 1269.2  1267.2 1255.2° 12540

Grand Total 14591.2 181922 14291.2 142110
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Lake County, Ohio

CONGRATULATIONS TO LAKE COUNTY’S
“SECOND” BI-WEEKLY BIGGEST LOSERS!

Top Team: “Billing Babes”
Total weight loss percentage of 1.21%

Top Male Loser: Anthony Goff !
Total weight loss percentage of 2.80 %

Top Female Loser: Mary Feathers!
Total weight loss percentage of 4.23%

Mary Feathers, Anthony Goff, and the Billing Babes
will each receive a
$5 gift card to Subway!
Eat Fresh!

HONORABLE MENTIONS
Males: Dean Moore —2.31%
**Scott Yamamoto had an impressive 4.53% this month placing him 15 **
***Participants are only eligible for the monthly prize throughout
the competition***

Females: Teresa Schnell —2.87%
Tracy McCarthy — 2.54%

Team: Team Commissioners —.94%

Total Participant Weight Loss to Date — 52.3 lbs.
Total Participant Percentage of Weight Loss to Date — 1.23%




Team
Biggest L.'s
Billing Babes
Bootcamp Buddies
Drop it Like it's Hot
Fatty McButter Pants
The Healthy District
Info Tech
Mission Slimpossibie
Mission Slimpossible 3
Plow the Pounds Away
Soulful Strutters
System Overload
Team Commissioners
Tipping the Scales of Justice
4 Skinny B’s & a Dude

Individuals

al7

554.4

486.2

807.2

1863.8

1354.8

906.2

661.4

1195.6

639.2

1101.0

600.2

721.2

817.6

684.4

691.6

1267.2

5/5

556.6

480.4

805.0

1846.4

1347.8

909.4

661.4

1190.4

639.5

1100.8

595.0

718.8

810.0

685.0

689.6

1255.2

Loss

+2.2

5.8

2.2

7.4

7.0

+3.2

52

+.03

5.2

24

7.6

+.2

2.0

13.2

%
+.40%
1.21%

27%

40%

52%
+.35%
0.00%

44%
+.05%

.02%

87%

.33%

.94%
+.03%

29%

.93%
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